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Observations were drawn from Cootamundra Airport {station 073142}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

31ESE15919.5027.516.0Th1
31SE05418.5030.013.5Fr2
22ESE06023.0033.516.0Sa3

Calm 46124.5033.018.0Su4
2SW56322.5035.013.5Mo5

13E06023.0036.017.0Tu6
22NE05327.0038.519.0We7
13N13131.5039.521.5Th8
28NNW22532.5020.0Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1815124.734.117.2Mean

Calm 02518.527.513.5Lowest
31#56332.5039.521.5Highest
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